
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5750 7780 7280

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other 3650 7855 7600

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other 7000 7975 7485

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6500 7945 7222

Gujarat Amreli Khambha Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7380 7745 7625

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6100 6600 6300

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6200 6600 6400

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other 7130 7715 7420

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6900 7660 7290

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7200 7150

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7200 7150

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7200 7150

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7200 7150

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny 6400 7000 6700

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 6600 7750 7175

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other 6450 7900 7250

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) 7325 7825 7575

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other 6250 7750 7350

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) 6840 7921 7410

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) 5730 8055 7630

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6750 7750 7375

Gujarat Sabarkantha Khedbrahma RCH-2 7250 7550 7400

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 6900 7750 7325

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6000 7500 7350

Gujarat Surendranagar Dasada Patadi Shanker 4 31mm FIne 7150 7300 7200

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 6740 7605 7300

Karnataka Raichur Lingasugur LD-327 7100 7100 7100

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6900 6900 6900

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 7200 7300 7300

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Medium Fiber 6200 6800 6800

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton 5510 7060 6890

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 7100 7100 7100

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6200 6200 6200

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Ginned Cotton 6590 6590 6590

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 6200 7100 6650

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani Without Ginned Cotton 6300 7200 7050

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Medium Fiber 6900 6980 6900

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 6700 7400 7300
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Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber 10050 10100 10100

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 6925 6925 6925

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber 6850 6850 6850

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6000 6801 6801

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6550 7100 7050

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 10160 10326 10326

Rajasthan Ganganagar Sri Karanpur American 7300 7690 7440

Rajasthan Ganganagar Sri Karanpur Desi 7630 7730 7680

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 7515 7785 7710

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) 6578 7110 7110

Telangana Adilabad Boath Cotton (Unginned) 6864 7521 7445

Telangana Adilabad Sarangapur Cotton (Unginned) 7370 7521 7498

Telangana Karimnagar Mallial(Cheppial) Bramha 7521 7521 7521

Telangana Karimnagar Vemulawada Cotton (Unginned) 7200 7500 7350

Telangana Khammam Bhadrachalam Cotton (Unginned) 7500 7500 7500

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) 7100 7500 7200

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) 7300 7500 7400

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) 6000 6600 6200

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) 5800 6850 6700


